Which version of the cour What is your IST number

DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEEC
DEI (Alameda)
DEI (Alameda)
DEI (Alameda)
DEI (Alameda)
DEI (Alameda)

93083
93012
93117
1101991
1101636
93093
93196
93195
93155
93172
87735
94037
93187
101226
101644
92539
92630
1101947
98812

What is your name?

Inés Madeira Ferreira

André Carvalho

Luis Miguel Correia Alves

Anna Gentek

Felicia Greta Ekenstam

Jodo Lopes Nascimento

Tomas Pereira de Brito Libano Monteiro
Tomas Miguel de Oliveira Pimenta
Pedro Manuel Correia Ventura
Rita Palma

Pedro Martins

Keval Visnu Ramniclal

Tiago Pinto

Netra Kulkarni

Natalija Stanojlovic

Pedro Ramos

Gongalo Marques

Max Johansson

Marcelo Mouta

Exam Version
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